

Nachiketa Schools

info@nachiketaschools.com

T. +91 8000 31 0066 / +91 8000 31 6006



Fee Structure 2025-26

LKG-UKG

PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
REGISTRATION FEE	₹ 1,000
ADMISSION FEE	₹ 15,000
SECURITY	₹ 4,000
EXAM FEE	₹ 1,600
I CARD	₹ 100
C. SCHOOL FEE	₹ 4,100

★ Concession will be given if total 6 months fee is paid by 15th May or 15th October i.e. ₹1,000/-

★ Concession will be given if total 12 months fee is paid by 15th May i.e. ₹3,000/-

BANK DETAILS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

A/c No.

IFSC CODE - PUNB0033300

0 3 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 5 8 1 3



Nachiketa Schools

info@nachiketaschools.com

T. +91 8000 31 0066 / +91 8000 31 6006



Fee Structure 2025-26

I-V

PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
REGISTRATION FEE	₹ 1,000
ADMISSION FEE	₹ 15,000
SECURITY	₹ 4,000
EXAM FEE	₹ 1,600
I CARD	₹ 100
C. SCHOOL FEE	₹ 4,200

* Concession will be given if total 6 months fee is paid by 15th May or 15th October i.e. ₹1,100/-

* Concession will be given if total 12 months fee is paid by 15th May i.e. ₹3,100/-

BANK DETAILS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

A/c No.	IFSC CODE - PUNB0033300
0 3 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 5 8 1 3	



Nachiketa Schools

info@nachiketaschools.com

T. +91 8000 31 0066 / +91 8000 31 6006



Fee Structure 2025-26

VI-VIII

PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
REGISTRATION FEE	₹ 1,000
ADMISSION FEE	₹ 15,000
SECURITY	₹ 4,000
EXAM FEE	₹ 2,000
I CARD	₹ 100
C. SCHOOL FEE	₹ 4,880

* Concession will be given if total 6 months fee is paid by 15th May or 15th October i.e. ₹1,200/-

* Concession will be given if total 12 months fee is paid by 15th May i.e. ₹3,600/-

BANK DETAILS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

A/c No.	IFSC CODE - PUNB0033300
0 3 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 5 8 1 3	

